   S3J Electronics
3 Year Labor and Part Warranty against manufacturer defect is provided to use under normal operating condition. Proof of purchase must be provided
when warranty service is requested. Notice that improper use or unauthorized repair will not be covered by the warranty. S3J Electronics reserves the
right to make changes to this document and to the product without notice.
S3J Electronics  2000 Commerce Pkwy  Lancaster, NY 14086  716‐206‐1309  www.s3jelectronics.com
Rev. Date 01/07/2010
WFL
Project Name:          Location:                   Date:          Qty:

S3J Electronics  2000 Commerce Pkwy  Lancaster, NY 14086  716‐206‐1309  www.s3jelectronics.com
Rev. Date 01/07/2010
Ordering Information
OR= Original Mount
SF = Slip Fitter Post Mount
CM= Custom Mount
265=100-265VAC
277=100-277VAC(option)
Model         Power     Color      Voltage        Mount
4=4500K
5=5000K
Dimensions
050=50W
070=70W
080=80W
100=100W
120=120W
140=140W
23.6”
12.6”
12.6”
4.6”
11”
4.6”
15”
11”
Mounts
Original Mount Slip Fitter Post Mount Custom Mount
LED WFL Flood Light / Security Lamp Series
WFL
   S3J Electronics
Photometric
S3J Electronics  2000 Commerce Pkwy  Lancaster, NY 14086  716‐206‐1309  www.s3jelectronics.com
Rev. Date 01/07/2010
50W - at 25 feet high 70W -  at 25 feet high 80W -  at 25 feet high
100W - at 25 feet high 120W - at 25 feet high 140W - at 25 feet high
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /None
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Error
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.4
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /DetectCurves 0.0000
  /ColorConversionStrategy /CMYK
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedOpenType false
  /ParseICCProfilesInComments true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true